THE ®
QUEET HOTEL ¢ 5pf

THE QUEENS BAR

Snacks
Queens Marinated Olives [vv] gf

House Sourdough [v]
Virgin Olive Oil and Balsamic, Flavoured Butters

Garlic Sourdough
Add cheese 1.00

Shoestring Fries [vv*]

Small Plates

Soup of the Day (vv*)
Freshly Baked Bread

Fried Calamari
Lemon and Garlic Aioli

Tempura King Prawns
Wasabi Mayonnaise and Sweet Chilli Relish

Sautéed King Prawns
Garlic, Chili Butter

Sautéed Chorizo Rosario
Tomato, Garlic and Onion and Sourdough Bread

Large plates

Caesar Salad
Gem Lettuce, Sourdough Croutons, Free Range Egg,

Old Wincheste eese, Anchovies
Add Chicken or Smoked Salmon 6.00

Summer Superfood Salad [vv*]
Baby Gem Lettuce, Water Melon, Feta Cheese, Candied Pecan and

Pumpkin Seeds, Crispy Shallot, Beetroot and Fresh Herbs
Add Chicken or Smoked Salmon 6.00

Mezze Platter [vv] To Share
Duo of Beetroot, Chilli and Roasted Pepper Hummus with
Tomato and Coriander Salsa, Flatbread, Olives

Charcuterie Platter To Share
Homemade Chutney, Pickles and Olives with cheese
and Sourdough Crostini

Hand Battered Fillet of Hake (May contain Bones*)
Garden Pea Puree, Homemade Tartare Sauce and Chunky Chips

4.50
4.50

4.50

4.50

6.50

8.00

8.50

8.50

8.50

13.00

15.00

13.00

15.00

18.00



Hand Battered Halloumi [v] 18.00
Garden Pea Puree, Homemade Tartare Sauce and Chunky Chips

Pan Fried Potato Gnocchi [v] 18.50
Mediterranean Vegetables, Olives, Wild Rocket, Basil and Ripped Mozzarella
Chermoula Chicken Burger 19.00

In Spiced Crumbs, Isle of Wight Tomato, Crisp Lettuce, Garlic and Lemon Aioli
Served with fries

Queens Burger 19.00
Dorset Smoked Cheddar, Isle of Wight Tomato, Crisp Lettuce, Pickled Cucumber,
Queens Burger Sauce,

Served with fries

Vegan Burger [vv] 19.00
Pickled Cucumber, Heritage Tomato, Crisp Lettuce, Vegan Cheese and Blended
Hummus

Served with fries

Chargrilled Minute Steak 22.00
Shoestring fries, Wild Rocket, Cherry Tomatoes with Garlic and Herb Butter

Sandwiches - Available until 5pm
Served on Bloomer Bread, White or Malted or Wrap with Vegetable Crisps

Dorset Deli 8.00
Peppered Beef Pastrami, Sweet Pickled Cucumber, Cheese, Tomato,
Lettuce and Horseradish Mayonnaise

Ploughman'’s 8.00
West Country Ham, Sweet Pickled Cucumber, Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce
and Mustard Mayonnaise

Queens Club (3 Layer Toasted) 14.00
Chargrilled Chicken, Smoked Bacon, Avocado, Tomato, Lettuce,
Garlic and Herb Mayonnaise

Isle of Wight Heritage Tomato [v] 8.00
[Vegan Option Available]

Spiced Tomato Chutney, Crisp Mixed Lettuce, Avocado, Fresh Mozzarella

and Basil Oil.

Truffle Egg Mayonnaise [v] 7.00
Truffle Mayonnaise, Free Range Egg, Chives, Crisp Lettuce and Cucumber

Salmon and Prawn Cocktail 9.00
Oak Smoked Salmon, North Atlantic Prawns, Cucumber, Lettuce

and Bloody Marie Sauce

Tuna Salad 8.00

Tuna Mayonnaise, Cucumber, Lettuce and Red Onion

Allergens: Please speak with a staff member
A discretionary Service Charge of 10% will be added to your bill

MERCURE

HOTELS



