

THE QUEENS BAR

Sna	cks
-----	-----

Queens Marinated Olives [vv] gf	4.50
House Sourdough [v] Virgin Olive Oil and Balsamic, Flavoured Butters	4.50
Garlic Sourdough Add cheese 1.00	4.50
Shoestring Fries [vv*]	4.50
Small Plates	
Soup of the Day (vv*) Freshly Baked Bread	6.50
Fried Calamari Lemon and Garlic Aioli	8.00
Tempura King Prawns Wasabi Mayonnaise and Sweet Chilli Relish	8.50
Sautéed King Prawns Garlic, Chili Butter	8.50
Sautéed Chorizo Rosario Tomato, Garlic and Onion and Sourdough Bread	8.50
Large plates	
Caesar Salad Gem Lettuce, Sourdough Croutons, Free Range Egg, Old Wincheste eese, Anchovies Add Chicken or Smoked Salmon 6.00	13.00
Summer Superfood Salad [vv*] Baby Gem Lettuce, Water Melon, Feta Cheese, Candied Pecan and Pumpkin Seeds, Crispy Shallot, Beetroot and Fresh Herbs Add Chicken or Smoked Salmon 6.00	15.00
Mezze Platter [vv] To Share Duo of Beetroot, Chilli and Roasted Pepper Hummus with Tomato and Coriander Salsa, Flatbread, Olives	13.00
Charcuterie Platter To Share Homemade Chutney, Pickles and Olives with cheese and Sourdough Crostini	15.00
Hand Battered Fillet of Hake (May contain Bones*) Garden Pea Puree, Homemade Tartare Sauce and Chunky Chips	18.00

Hand Battered Halloumi [v] Garden Pea Puree, Homemade Tartare Sauce and Chunky Chips	18.00
Pan Fried Potato Gnocchi [v] Mediterranean Vegetables, Olives, Wild Rocket, Basil and Ripped Mozzarella	18.50
Chermoula Chicken Burger In Spiced Crumbs, Isle of Wight Tomato, Crisp Lettuce, Garlic and Lemon Aioli Served with fries	19.00
Queens Burger Dorset Smoked Cheddar, Isle of Wight Tomato, Crisp Lettuce, Pickled Cucumber Queens Burger Sauce, Served with fries	19.00
Vegan Burger [vv] Pickled Cucumber, Heritage Tomato, Crisp Lettuce, Vegan Cheese and Blended Hummus Served with fries	19.00
Chargrilled Minute Steak Shoestring fries, Wild Rocket, Cherry Tomatoes with Garlic and Herb Butter	22.00
Sandwiches – Available until 5pm Served on Bloomer Bread, White or Malted or Wrap with Vegetable Crisps	
Dorset Deli Peppered Beef Pastrami, Sweet Pickled Cucumber, Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce and Horseradish Mayonnaise	8.00
Ploughman's West Country Ham, Sweet Pickled Cucumber, Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce and Mustard Mayonnaise	8.00
Queens Club (3 Layer Toasted) Chargrilled Chicken, Smoked Bacon, Avocado, Tomato, Lettuce, Garlic and Herb Mayonnaise	14.00
Isle of Wight Heritage Tomato [v] [Vegan Option Available] Spiced Tomato Chutney, Crisp Mixed Lettuce, Avocado, Fresh Mozzarella and Basil Oil.	8.00
Truffle Egg Mayonnaise [v] <i>Truffle Mayonnaise, Free Range Egg, Chives, Crisp Lettuce and Cucumber</i>	7.00
Salmon and Prawn Cocktail Oak Smoked Salmon, North Atlantic Prawns, Cucumber, Lettuce and Bloody Marie Sauce	9.00
Tuna Salad Tuna Mayonnaise, Cucumber, Lettuce and Red Onion	8.00

Allergens: Please speak with a staff member A discretionary Service Charge of 10% will be added to your bill